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Newstar TV/Mediaplayer Wall Mount

(tiltable) for 37"-75" Screen - Black

NewStar model LFD-W2640MP is a tiltable wall mount for flat screens up to 75”. The depth of this mount is 8,9 centimetres and also offers

the option to store a Mediaplayer or Mini PC.

NewStar LFD-W2640MP is suitable for screens up to 75". The weight capacity of this product is 35 kg and is suitable for screens that meet

VESA hole pattern 200x200 to 600x400mm. 

Create a clean design ambiance for your flat screen TV/LFD in public areas. Perfect for digital signage use.

All installation material including is included with the product.

SPECIFICATIONS

Screens

Screen size

Max. weight

Distance to wall

VESA minimum

VESA maximum

Tilt

Color

Warranty

EAN code

1

37 - 75"

35

8,9 cm

200x200 mm

600x400 mm

30°

Black

5 year

8717371446444

MAX. WEIGHT


